www.unvlt.com Rev. 4/21/17
Type: Project: Date:
Prepared
by:
Catalog #:
VTL4
4’ LED Vapor Tight MECHANICAL
•  Gasketed white fiberglass housing

WARRANTY
•  Five year limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: VTL4-40L840-U
Accessories (Order Separately)
VTA-DCFIT-1/2 = 7/8” Aluminum die cast fitting - 1/2” rigid conduit (pack of 2)
VTA-TRBIT-SE8 = Tamper resistant driver bit - snake eyes #8
PERFORMANCE DATA
• Performance data provided at 4000K CCT, multiply lumens
   and LPW by 1.06  for 5000K or 0.93 for 3500K
• Specifications subject to change without notice
• Performance data obtained from photometric tests in
   accordance with IES LM-79-08 by a NVLAP accredited
   testing lab
• Consult factory for photometry
Light
Engine
Input
Power
Input Current
Delivered Lumens LPW
Spacing
Criterion@ 120V @ 277V @ 347V
33L 39 watt 0.32 A 0.14 A 0.11A 4,758 lumen 122 1.22
40L 52 watt 0.43 A 0.19 A 0.15A 5,873 lumen 113 1.22
5K 49 watt 0.41 A 0.18 A 0.14A 6,606 lumen 135 1.24
6K 58 watt 0.48 A 0.21 A 0.17A 7,787 lumen 134 1.24
8K 87 watt 0.72 A 0.31 A 0.25A 10,697 lumen 123 1.24
10K 107 watt 0.89 A 0.38 A 0.30A 13,530 lumen 126 1.24
ORDERING NOTES:
1. 10K Light engine modules rated for max 35°C
– –
Series Size Nominal Lumens CRI (nom.) Color Temp. Voltage Options
VTL = LED Vapor
Tight
Luminaire
4 = 4ft – 33L = 3,300 8 = 85 (nom.) 35 = 3,500K – U = 120-277V SSL = Stainless steel latches
40L = 4,000 40 = 4,000K 347 = 347V SSLTR = Tamper resistant stainless steel latches
5K = 5,000 50 = 5,000K
6K = 6,000
8K = 8,000
10K1 = 10,000
Model Number
VTL4-33L835-U